

H
SLP(Crl.)No. 3719 OF 2001

ITEM No.5

Court No. 8

SECTION II
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No. 3719/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 25/06/2001 in CRR 5/2001
of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

P.N. PAUL

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE (C.B.I.) & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(For Final Disposal)

Date : 23/04/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE U.C. BANERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Haradhan Banerjee, Adv.
Mrs V.D. Khanna, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Shiv Kumar Suri, Adv.

Mr. K.K. Sood, ASG
Mr. ADN Rao, Adv.
Mr. Rajeev Sharma, Adv.
Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.

.SP2

List on 16.7.2002 subject to any continuing
part-heard.

.SP1

(K.K. Chawla)
Court Master

(S. Krishnan)
Court Master