

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No. 3719/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 25/06/2001 in CRR 5/01
of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

P.N. PAUL

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE (C.B.I.) & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for permission to place addl. documents on record)
(For Final Disposal)

Date : 26/07/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE U.C. BANERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Haradhan Banerjee, Adv.
Mrs V.D. Khanna, Adv.
Mr. Satyajit Saha, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Shiv Kumar Suri, Adv.
Mr. K.K. Sood, A.S.G.
Mr. Rajeev Sharma, Adv.
Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T..J.
.SP2

Upon hearing the submissions made on behalf of the parties, we do deem it fit that this order does not warrant any intervention of this Court by specific statutory provisions as contained in Section 401 (3) of the Code of Criminal Procedure. The special leave petition is dismissed.

.SP1

(R.K. Dhawan)
Court Master

(Jasbir Singh)
Court Master